
Department of Mechanical Engineering, IIT Guwahati

Time Table Winter Semester (Jan - May) 2026

Time (slot) 7:55 - 8:50 (A) 9:00 - 9:55 (B) 10:00 - 10:55 (C) 11:00 - 11:55 (D) 12:00 - 12:55 (F) 13:00 - 13:55 (F1) 14:00 - 14:55 (D1) 15:00 - 15:55 (C1) 16:00 - 16:55 (B1) 17:00 - 17:55 (A1)

ME1206, RGN, 5402

ME1206, MD, 5103

UG - IV (A) ME222, SNJ, 5102 ME224, BSR, 5102

UG - IV (B) ME222, SUP, 5103 ME224, SKP, 5103

UG - VI (A) ME324, USD, 5102 ME323, NS, 5102

UG - VI (B) ME324, DS, 5103 ME323, BP, 5103

UG - VIII
(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)

�

ME640, SMH, 5G4

ME610, KK, L3

ME670, AS, 1G2

ME552, UKS/NS, 1G2

ME615, RT, L4

�

ME696, SK, 5G3
Break

ME554, VK, 1G2

ME619, BM, L3

PG - CM
(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)

�

ME640, SMH, 5G4

ME610, KK, L3

ME670, AS, 1G2

ME513, SB, L3

ME552, UKS/NS, 1G2

ME615, RT, L4

�

ME696, SK, 5G3
Break

ME554, VK, 1G2

ME619, BM, L3

ME664, TDP, L4

PG - FT
(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)

�

ME640, SMH, 5G4
ME670, AS, 1G2

ME513, SB, L3

ME552, UKS/NS, 1G2

�

ME696, SK, 5G3
Break

ME554, VK, 1G2

ME619, BM, L3

PG - MD
(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)

�

ME640, SMH, 5G4
ME610, KK, L3

ME513, SB, L3

ME615, RT, L4

�

ME696, SK, 5G3
Break ME664, TDP, L4

PG - MSE
(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)

�

ME640, SMH, 5G4
ME513, SB, L3

�

ME696, SK, 5G3
Break ME664, TDP, L4

PG - AP
(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)

�

ME640, SMH, 5G4
ME670, AS, 1G2

ME513, SB, L3

ME552, UKS/NS, 1G2

�

ME696, SK, 5G3
Break

ME554, VK, 1G2

ME619, BM, L3

M
o

n
d

a
y

Monday

ME515, SKP, UKK, CAD Lab

UG - II
�

CE1203, 5402

�

MA1404H, 5402

(pre-midsem)

ME1204, PB, 5402

�

MA1604H, 5402

(post-midsem)

Break

(*5402 N/A)

�

ME1203L (CL - AL1), PKH, Central Workshop

(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)

Break

(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)

(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)

ME322, PK, 5102

ME322, SSV, 5103

(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)
ME221, AD, 5102

�

ME202M, GM, 5102

(*5103 N/A)

Break

(*5102, 5103 N/A)

ME226, ND, RT, AS

ME225, SUP, MD, Central Workshop
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�- OE/Minor/HS/Other Dept. - Fixed Slots

UG-I: 250103001–061 (A), 063–120 (B)

UG-II: 240103001–059 (A), 060–125 (B)

UG-III: 230103003–067 (A), 068–133 (B)



Department of Mechanical Engineering, IIT Guwahati

Time Table Winter Semester (Jan - May) 2026

Time (slot) 7:55 - 8:50 (E) 9:00 - 9:55 (A) 10:00 - 10:55 (B) 11:00 - 11:55 (C) 12:00 - 12:55 (F) 13:00 - 13:55 (F1) 14:00 - 14:55 (C1) 15:00 - 15:55 (B1) 16:00 - 16:55 (A1) 17:00 - 17:55 (E1)

ME1206, RGN, 5402

ME1206, MD, 5103

UG - IV (A) ME223, SP, 5102 ME222, SNJ, 5102

UG - IV (B) ME223, AN, 5103 ME222, SUP, 5103

UG - VI (A) ME323, NS, 5102 ME322, PK, 5102 ME321, UKS, 5102 ME325, KK, 5102

UG - VI (B) ME323, BP, 5103 ME322, SSV, 5103 ME321, PRM, 5103 ME325, AB, 5103

UG - VIII
(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)

ME554, VK, 1G2

ME619, BM, L3

�

ME640, SMH, 5G4

�

ME696, SK, 5G3
Break

ME522, AMD, 1G2

ME541, ND, L4

PG - CM
(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)

ME554, VK, 1G2

ME619, BM, L3

ME664, TDP, L4

�

ME640, SMH, 5G4
ME503, USD, L3

�

ME696, SK, 5G3
Break

ME511, PKH, L3

ME541, ND, L4

PG - FT
(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)

ME554, VK, 1G2

ME619, BM, L3

�

ME640, SMH, 5G4
ME503, USD, L3

�

ME696, SK, 5G3
Break ME522, AMD, 1G2

PG - MD
(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)
ME664, TDP, L4

�

ME640, SMH, 5G4
ME503, USD, L3

�

ME696, SK, 5G3
Break

ME511, PKH, L3

ME541, ND, L4

PG - MSE
(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)
ME664, TDP, L4

�

ME640, SMH, 5G4
ME503, USD, L3

�

ME696, SK, 5G3
Break

ME511, PKH, L3

ME541, ND, L4

PG - AP
(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)

ME554, VK, 1G2

ME619, BM, L3

�

ME640, SMH, 5G4
ME503, USD, L3

�

ME696, SK, 5G3
Break ME522, AMD, 1G2

ME515, SKP, UKK, CAD Lab

T
u

e
s

d
a

y

Tuesday

UG - II

�

Tutorial

PH1213H/ PH1413H

ME1205, PRM, 

5402

�

MA1404H, 5402

(pre-midsem)

(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)

ME326, SB, AMD, DS, I_SaM

Break

(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)

(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)

�

MA1604H, 5402

(post-midsem)

Break

(*5402 N/A)

�

ME1201L (ECE - AL2), RKM, Central Workshop

(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)
ME221, AD, 5102

�

ME202M, GM, 5102

Break

(*5102, 5103 N/A)

ME225, SUP, MD, Central Workshop
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�- OE/Minor/HS/Other Dept. - Fixed Slots

UG-I: 250103001–061 (A), 063–120 (B)

UG-II: 240103001–059 (A), 060–125 (B)

UG-III: 230103003–067 (A), 068–133 (B)



Department of Mechanical Engineering, IIT Guwahati

Time Table Winter Semester (Jan - May) 2026

Time (slot) 7:55 - 8:50 (D) 9:00 - 9:55 (E) 10:00 - 10:55 (A) 11:00 - 11:55 (B) 12:00 - 12:55 (G) 13:00 - 13:55 (G1) 14:00 - 14:55 (B1) 15:00 - 15:55 (A1) 16:00 - 16:55 (E1) 17:00 - 17:55 (D1)

UG - IV (A) ME222, SNJ, 5102 ME223, SP, 5102

UG - IV (B) ME222, SUP, 5103 ME223, AN, 5103

UG - VI (A)
ME542, SSG, CAD 

Lab

ME612, DNB, L4

ME542, SSG, CAD 

Lab
ME322, PK, 5102 ME323, NS, 5102 ME321, UKS, 5102 ME325, KK, 5102

ME607, DC, L3

ME622, VKB, 1G2

ME623, RKM, L4

UG - VI (B)

ME542, SSG, CAD 

Lab

ME612, DNB, L4

ME542, SSG, CAD 

Lab
ME322, SSV, 5103 ME323, BP, 5103 ME321, PRM, 5103 ME325, AB, 5103

ME607, DC, L3

ME622, VKB, 1G2

ME623, RKM, L4

UG - VIII ME617, UKK, L3

ME542, SSG, CAD 

Lab

ME606, PSR, L3

ME542, SSG, CAD 

Lab

�

ME640, SMH, 5G4
Break

�

HS 2xx

(*5402, 5102, 5103, 

1G2, L3, L4 N/A)

ME522, AMD, 1G2

ME541, ND, L4

PG - CM

ME553, BK, 1G2

ME617, UKK, L3

ME618, TDP, L4

�

ME640, SMH, 5G4
Break

(*5402, 5102, 5103, 

1G2, L3, L4 N/A)

ME511, PKH, L3

ME541, ND, L4

ME607, DC, L3

ME622, VKB, 1G2

PG - FT ME553, BK, 1G2

ME542, SSG, CAD 

Lab

ME612, DNB, L4

ME542, SSG, CAD 

Lab

�

ME640, SMH, 5G4
Break

(*5402, 5102, 5103, 

1G2, L3, L4 N/A)
ME522, AMD, 1G2 ME622, VKB, 1G2

PG - MD
ME617, UKK, L3

ME618, TDP, L4

�

ME640, SMH, 5G4
Break

(*5402, 5102, 5103, 

1G2, L3, L4 N/A)

ME511, PKH, L3

ME541, ND, L4

ME607, DC, L3

ME623, RKM, L4

PG - MSE
ME617, UKK, L3

ME618, TDP, L4

ME542, SSG, CAD 

Lab

ME606, PSR, L3

ME542, SSG, CAD 

Lab

�

ME640, SMH, 5G4
Break

(*5402, 5102, 5103, 

1G2, L3, L4 N/A)

ME511, PKH, L3

ME541, ND, L4
ME623, RKM, L4

PG - AP
ME553, BK, 1G2

ME617, UKK, L3

ME542, SSG, CAD 

Lab

ME612, DNB, L4

ME542, SSG, CAD 

Lab

�

ME640, SMH, 5G4
Break

(*5402, 5102, 5103, 

1G2, L3, L4 N/A)
ME522, AMD, 1G2 ME622, VKB, 1G2

ME542, SSG, CAD Lab

W
e

d
n

e
s

d
a

y

Wednesday

UG - II

ME1204 Tutorials 

BSR, 5402

PK, 5102

TKM, 5103

VKB, 5306

�

PH1213H, 5402

PH1413H, 5402

ME1205, PRM, 

5402

ME553, BK, 1G2

ME617, UKK, L3

ME618, TDP, L4

Break
�

ME302M, GM, 5102

ME542, SSG, CAD Lab ME544, BK, CAD Lab

�

MA1404H, 5402

(pre-midsem)

�

ME1092M, SKD, 

5402

Break
�

ME1202L (EEE - AL3), SP, Central Workshop

�

HS1xx

(*5402, 5102, 5103, 

1G2, L3, L4 N/A)

Break

ME225, RGN, SNJ, Central Workshop
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�- OE/Minor/HS/Other Dept. - Fixed Slots

UG-I: 250103001–061 (A), 063–120 (B)

UG-II: 240103001–059 (A), 060–125 (B)

UG-III: 230103003–067 (A), 068–133 (B)



Department of Mechanical Engineering, IIT Guwahati

Time Table Winter Semester (Jan - May) 2026

Time (slot) 7:55 - 8:50 (C) 9:00 - 9:55 (D) 10:00 - 10:55  (E) 11:00 - 11:55 (A) 12:00 - 12:55 (G) 13:00 - 13:55 (G1) 14:00 - 14:55 (A1) 15:00 - 15:55 (E1) 16:00 - 16:55 (D1) 17:00 - 17:55 (C1)

UG - IV (A) ME224, BSR, 5102 ME223, SP, 5102

UG - IV (B) ME224, SKP, 5103 ME223, AN, 5103

UG - VI (A) ME325, KK, 5102
ME542, SSG, 1G2

ME612, DNB, L4
ME321, UKS, 5102 ME324, USD, 5102

ME607, DC, L3

ME622, VKB, 1G2

ME623, RKM, L4

ME553, BK, 1G2

ME617, UKK, L3

ME618, TDP, L4

UG - VI (B) ME325, AB, 5103
ME542, SSG, 1G2

ME612, DNB, L4
ME321, PRM, 5103 ME324, DS, 5103

ME607, DC, L3

ME622, VKB, 1G2

ME623, RKM, L4

ME553, BK, 1G2

ME617, UKK, L3

ME618, TDP, L4

UG - VIII
ME552, UKS/NS, 1G2

ME615, RT, L4

ME542, SSG, 1G2

ME606, PSR, L3
Break

�

HS 2xx

(*5402, 5102, 5103, 

1G2, L3, L4 N/A)

ME522, AMD, 1G2

ME541, ND, L4

ME610, KK, L3

ME670, AS, 1G2
ME617, UKK, L3

PG - CM
ME513, SB, L3

ME552, UKS/NS, 1G2

ME615, RT, L4

ME542, SSG, 1G2 Break
ME511, PKH, L3

ME541, ND, L4

ME610, KK, L3

ME670, AS, 1G2

ME607, DC, L3

ME622, VKB, 1G2

ME553, BK, 1G2

ME617, UKK, L3

ME618, TDP, L4

PG - FT
ME513, SB, L3

ME552, UKS/NS, 1G2

ME542, SSG, 1G2

ME612, DNB, L4
Break ME522, AMD, 1G2 ME670, AS, 1G2 ME622, VKB, 1G2 ME553, BK, 1G2

PG - MD
ME513, SB, L3

ME615, RT, L4
ME542, SSG, 1G2 Break

ME511, PKH, L3

ME541, ND, L4
ME610, KK, L3

ME607, DC, L3

ME623, RKM, L4

ME617, UKK, L3

ME618, TDP, L4

PG - MSE ME513, SB, L3
ME542, SSG, 1G2

ME606, PSR, L3
Break

ME511, PKH, L3

ME541, ND, L4
ME623, RKM, L4

ME617, UKK, L3

ME618, TDP, L4

PG - AP
ME513, SB, L3

ME552, UKS/NS, 1G2

ME542, SSG, 1G2

ME612, DNB, L4
Break ME522, AMD, 1G2 ME670, AS, 1G2 ME622, VKB, 1G2

ME553, BK, 1G2

ME617, UKK, L3

ME225, RGN, SNJ, Central Workshop

T
h

u
rs

d
a

y

Thursday

UG - II ME1204, PB, 5402

�

PH1213H, 5402

PH1413H, 5402

Break
�

ME302M, GM, 5102

ME503, USD, CAD Lab

ME503, USD, CAD Lab

ME503, USD, CAD Lab

ME503, USD, CAD Lab

ME1205, PRM, 

5402

�

ME1092M, SKD, 

5402

Break

�

HS1xx

(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)

ME503, USD, CAD Lab

Break
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�- OE/Minor/HS/Other Dept. - Fixed Slots

UG-I: 250103001–061 (A), 063–120 (B)

UG-II: 240103001–059 (A), 060–125 (B)

UG-III: 230103003–067 (A), 068–133 (B)



Department of Mechanical Engineering, IIT Guwahati

Time Table Winter Semester (Jan - May) 2026

Time (slot) 7:55 - 8:50 (B) 9:00 - 9:55 (C) 10:00 - 10:55 (D) 11:00 - 11:55 (F) 12:00 - 12:55 (G) 13:00 - 13:55 (G1) 14:00 - 14:55 (F1) 15:00 - 15:55 (D1) 16:00 - 16:55 (C1) 17:00 - 17:55 (B1)

ME1206, RGN, 5402

ME1206, MD, 5103

UG - IV (A) ME224, BSR, 5102

UG - IV (B) ME224, SKP, 5103

UG - VI (A) ME324, USD, 5102

ME553, BK, 1G2

ME617, UKK, L3

ME618, TDP, L4

ME607, DC, L3

ME622, VKB, 1G2

ME623, RKM, L4

UG - VI (B) ME324, DS, 5103

ME553, BK, 1G2

ME617, UKK, L3

ME618, TDP, L4

ME607, DC, L3

ME622, VKB, 1G2

ME623, RKM, L4

UG - VIII
(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)

ME554, VK, 1G2

ME619, BM, L3

ME552, UKS/NS, 1G2

ME615, RT, L4

�

ME696, SK, 5G3
Break

�

HS 2xx

(*5402, 5102, 5103, 

1G2, L3, L4 N/A)

ME610, KK, L3

ME670, AS, 1G2
ME617, UKK, L3

ME542, SSG, 1G2

ME606, PSR, L3

PG - CM
(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)

ME554, VK, 1G2

ME619, BM, L3

ME664, TDP, L4

ME513, SB, L3

ME552, UKS/NS, 1G2

ME615, RT, L4

�

ME696, SK, 5G3

(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)
Break

ME610, KK, L3

ME670, AS, 1G2

ME553, BK, 1G2

ME617, UKK, L3

ME618, TDP, L4

ME542, SSG, 1G2
ME607, DC, L3

ME622, VKB, 1G2

PG - FT
(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)

ME554, VK, 1G2

ME619, BM, L3

ME513, SB, L3

ME552, UKS/NS, 1G2

�

ME696, SK, 5G3

(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)
Break ME670, AS, 1G2 ME553, BK, 1G2

ME542, SSG, 1G2

ME612, DNB, L4
ME622, VKB, 1G2

PG - MD
(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)
ME664, TDP, L4

ME513, SB, L3

ME615, RT, L4

�

ME696, SK, 5G3

(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)
Break ME610, KK, L3

ME617, UKK, L3

ME618, TDP, L4
ME542, SSG, 1G2

ME607, DC, L3

ME623, RKM, L4

PG - MSE
(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)
ME664, TDP, L4 ME513, SB, L3

�

ME696, SK, 5G3

(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)
Break

ME617, UKK, L3

ME618, TDP, L4

ME542, SSG, 1G2

ME606, PSR, L3
ME623, RKM, L4

PG - AP
(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)

ME554, VK, 1G2

ME619, BM, L3

ME513, SB, L3

ME552, UKS/NS, 1G2

�

ME696, SK, 5G3

(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)
Break ME670, AS, 1G2

ME553, BK, 1G2

ME617, UKK, L3

ME542, SSG, 1G2

ME612, DNB, L4
ME622, VKB, 1G2

*5102 *5103 **5402 (1st year )

*1G2 *L3 *L4

Academic Section Guidelines

* Not available (N/A) in F, F1, G, G1 slots  and  8-9 AM slots on Mon., 

Tue., Wed.  

**Not available (N/A)  F1, G, G1 slots and 8-9 AM slots  Mon., Tue., Wed.End-Semester Examinations 2nd (Sat) - 9th May (Sat), 2026 Classes with Friday Time Table 24th Feb. (Tue) & 2nd April (Thu), 2026

Mid-Semester Examination 28th Feb. (Fri) - 7th Mar. (Fri), 2026 Classes with Monday Time Table 29th January (Thu), 2026

Last Day  Instruction of the Semester 30th April (Thu), 2026 Classes with Tuesday Time Table 13th April (Mon), 2026 

Important Dates Rooms Alloted to ME

First Day of Instruction 6th Jan., 2026 No Class Day 27th Feb. (Fri), 2026

ME221, AD, 5102
�

ME202M, GM, 5102

�

HS1xx

(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)

Break

ME226, AB, BP, I_AVR

(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)
Break

�

ME302M, GM, 5102

ME542, SSG, 1G2

ME612, DNB, L4

F
ri

d
a

y

Friday

UG - II

�

Tutorial

MA1404H, 

MA1604H

(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)

ME1204, PB, 5402

�

MA1604H, 5402

(post-midsem)

�

ME1092M, SKD, 

5402

Break

(*5102, 5103, 1G2, 

L3, L4 N/A)

ME326, SSV, DNB, I_DS, I_SS
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�- OE/Minor/HS/Other Dept. - Fixed Slots

UG-I: 250103001–061 (A), 063–120 (B)

UG-II: 240103001–059 (A), 060–125 (B)

UG-III: 230103003–067 (A), 068–133 (B)



Department of Mechanical Engineering, IIT Guwahati

Code and Contact Details, WS2026 (Jan-May)

AMD Amaresh Dalal (2677) DS Deepak Sharma (2661) PSR P S Robi (2668) SMH Shyamanta M. Hazarika (3437)

AB Atanu Banerjee (2679) GM G Madhusudana (3429) RGN R Ganesh Narayanan (2669) SKP Sajan Kapil (2652)

AD Arnab K De (2672) KK Karuna Kalita (2680) RKM Rinku Mittal (3576) SUP Sukhomay Pal (2656)

AN Arup Nandy (3441) KSRKM KSR Khrishna Murthy (2658) RT R Tiwari (2667) TDP Tarkes Dora Pallicity (3579)

AS Atul K. soti (3444) MD Manas Das (3427) SB Swarup Bag (2686) TKM Tapan Kumar Mankodi (3415)

BK Bhaskar Kumar (3436) MP Manmohan Pandey (2687) SK S Kanagaraj (2676) UKK Ujendra Kumar Komal (2681)

BM Butunath Majhy (3450) ND Nipal Deka (2673) SKD S K Dwivedy (2670) UKS U K Saha (2663)

BP Biranchi Panda (2684) NS Niranjan Sahoo (2665) SSV S Senthilvelan (2671) USD U S Dixit (2657)

BSR B Sandeep Reddy (2685) PB Pankaj Biswas (3675) SKK S K Kakoty (2659) VK Vinayak Kulkarni (2655)

DB D Bandopadhya (2653) PK Poonam Kumari (3434) SNJ Shrikrishna N Joshi (2678) VKB Vinodh Kumar Bandaru (3578)

DC D. Chakraborty (2666) PKH Prasenjit Khanikar (3438) SP Satyajit Panda (2664)

DNB Dipankar N Basu (3431) PRM Pranab Kumar Mondal (3435) SSG Sachin S Guatam (3433)

Code Full Name

I_AP Anandakumar Paramasivam

I_AVR Amit Vikram Rex

I_DS Debolina Sen

I_KK Kiran Kumar K

I_NSR Nagireddy Surya Rao

I_SaM Sayan Majumder

I_SS Sathyaraj Sankarlal

I_SMM Sunil Manohar Maharana

7603830530

7205259047

E-mail Mobile

7418316937

8210525809

8812917215

9448390290

9553944950

8148900761

sunilmaharana@iitg.ac.in

anandmaha06@rnd.iitg.ac.in
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suryarao24@iitg.ac.in
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Faculty Code (Extn. No.)

Contact TTC: TDP, tarkes.pallicity (3579)

IPDF Code
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Department of Mechanical Engineering, IIT Guwahati

Winter Semester (Jan-May) 2026 - Course, Room and Instructor List

Course No. Course Title L T P C Type Prog. - Sem.  Room Course Instructor(s) Instructor(s) Email Co-ordinator Exam Slot Class Slot

Engineering Mechanics (Lectures) 5402 PB pankaj.biswas

Engineering Mechanics (Tutorials)

5402 , BSR,

240102008; 

250103001–30 

5102 , PK, 31–60 

5103 , TKM, 61-90

5306 , VKB, 91-120

BSR

PK

TKM

VKB

bsandeepr

kpmech

tapan.mankodi

vkb

UG - II (A) 5402 RGN

UG - II (B) 5103 MD

ME1092M Introduction to Robotics 3 0 0 6 Minor UG-II 5402 SKD dwivedy SKD G1 G

ME1201L Workshop Practice 0 0 3 3 Compulsory UG-II ECE RKM rkmittal RKM

ME1202L Workshop Practice 0 0 3 3 Compulsory UG-II EEE SP spanda SP

ME1203L Workshop Practice 0 0 3 3 Compulsory UG-II CL PKH pkhanikar PKH

ME202M Thermodynamics 3 0 0 6 Minor UG - IV 5102 GM gmadhu GM F F

UG - IV (A) 5102 SNJ

UG - IV (B) 5103 SUP

UG - IV (A) 5102 SP

UG - IV (B) 5103 AN

UG - IV (A) 5102 BSR

UG - IV (B) 5103 SKP

UG - IV (A) RGN, SNJ

UG - IV (B) SUP, MD

UG - IV (A) ND(K), RT(D), AS(T)

UG - IV (B) AB(K), BP(D), I_AVR(T)

UG - I Year (2
nd

 Semester)

UG - II Year (4
th

 Semester)

AD A CME221 3 0 0 6 Compulsory

ME1204 3 1 0 8 Compulsory PB A1 D

ME1205 Engineering Thermodynamics PRM C1

nipaldeka, rtiwari, atulsoti, 

atanub, pandabiranchi
RT

AN C

Compulsory

Compulsory

3 0

RGNME225

0

ME226

CompulsoryME223

3

spanda, arupn

SNJ Bsnj, spal

ganu, snj, spal, manasdasMechanical Workshop – II 0 0 6 6

Manufacturing Technology – I

Solid Mechanics – II

Mechanical Engineering Lab – II  

(Kinematics, Data Acquisition, 

Turbomachinery)

A

ME222

300

6 Compulsory

Central Workshop

A

D1 C

ME224 Kinematics of Machinery 2 1 0 6 Compulsory bsandeepr, sajan.kapil SKP D D

ME1206 Manufacturing Technology - I 3 0 0 6 Compulsory ganu, manasdas RGN

B

Fluid Mechanics – II akd

3 0

UG - II 

PRM

AD

5402

C
en

tra
l W

or
ks

ho
p

UG - II 

5102UG - IV

6

3 0 0 6 Compulsory pranabm

0
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Department of Mechanical Engineering, IIT Guwahati

Winter Semester (Jan-May) 2026 - Course, Room and Instructor List

Course No. Course Title L T P C Type Prog. - Sem.  Room Course Instructor(s) Instructor(s) Email Co-ordinator Exam Slot Class Slot

ME302M Fluid Mechanics 3 0 0 6 Minor UG - VI 5102 GM gmadhu GM G1 G1

UG - VI (A) 5102 UKS

UG - VI (B) 5103 PRM

UG - VI (A) 5102 PK

UG - VI (B) 5103 SSV 

UG - VI (A) 5102 NS

UG - VI (B) 5103 BP

UG - VI (A) 5102 USD

UG - VI (B) 5103 DS

UG - VI (A) 5102 KK

UG - VI (B) 5103 AB

UG - VI (A)
SB(Tr), AMD(Th),  DS(I), 

I_SaM(IC)

UG - VI (B)
SSV(Tr), DNB(Th), I_DS(I), 

I_SS(IC)

ME499 BTP Phase IV 0 0 12 12 Compulsory UG - VIII UKK ukk UKK

ME503 Technical Writing 1 0 2 4 Compulsory PG - ALL 1G2 USD uday USD A A

ME505 MTP (Phase II) 0 0 24 24 Compulsory PG - ALL BP pandabiranchi BP

ME511 Engineering Materials and Characterization 3 0 0 6 Compulsory CM, MD, MSE L3 PKH pkhanikar PKH A1 A1

ME513 Physics of Deformation Processes 3 0 0 6 Compulsory
AP, CM, FTE, 

MD, MSE
L3 SB swarupbag SB D D

ME522 Convective Heat Transfer 3 0 0 6 Compulsory
B.Tech.(8

th 

sem), AP, FTE
1G2 AMD amaresh AMD A1 A1

ME541 Continuum Mechanics 3 0 0 6 Compulsory
B.Tech.(8

th 
 

sem), CM, MD, 

MSE

L4 ND nipaldeka ND A1 A1

ME542 Numerical Analysis 2 0 2 6 Compulsory

B.Tech.(6th, 8th 

sem), AP, CM,  

FTE, MD, MSE

1G2 + CAD Lab SSG ssg SSG E E

E1

UG - IV Year (8
th

 Semester)

ME325

SSV

63 0 0 KK E1

swarupbag, dsharma, 

amaresh, ssvelan, dnbasu

B1

UKS A1 A1

BP C1 C1

kpmech, ssvelan

saha, pranabm

B1SSVMachine Design

Mechanical Measurements 3 0ME323

ME322

Compulsory0 6

ME321 0

UG - III Year (6
th

 Semester)

Compulsory63 0

Compulsory0 2 62

0 0 3 3

D1 D1

Compulsory

PG - I Year (Core)

ME326

Applied Thermodynamics

Control Systems

Mechanical Engineering Lab – IV  

(Tribology, Thermal Science, 

Instrumentation and Control, IC engines)

karuna.kalita, atanubCompulsory

ME324
Industrial Engineering and Operations 

Research
3 0 0 6 Compulsory uday, dsharma DS

shock, pandabiranchi
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Department of Mechanical Engineering, IIT Guwahati

Winter Semester (Jan-May) 2026 - Course, Room and Instructor List

Course No. Course Title L T P C Type Prog. - Sem.  Room Course Instructor(s) Instructor(s) Email Co-ordinator Exam Slot Class Slot

ME552 Aircraft Propulsion 3 0 0 6 Compulsory
B.Tech.(8th 

 

sem), AP, CM, 

FTE

1G2 UKS, NS saha, shock NS D D

ME553 Gas Dynamics 3 0 0 6 Compulsory
B.Tech.(6th 

 

sem), AP, CM, 

FTE

1G2 BK bhaskark BK F1 F1

ME554 Rocket Propulsion 3 0 0 6 Compulsory
B.Tech.(8th 

 

sem), AP, CM, 

FTE

1G2 VK vinayak VK C C

ME515 Manufacturing Laboratory 0 0 6 6 Compulsory PG - MSE CAD Lab SKP, UKK sajan.kapil, ukk SKP

ME544 Computational Mechanics Laboratory 0 0 2 2 Compulsory PG - CM CAD Lab BK bhaskark BK

ME606 Solidification Processing 3 0 0 6 Elective
B.Tech.(8th 

sem), MSE
L3 PSR psr PSR E E

ME607 Introduction to Composite Materials 3 0 0 6 Elective

B.Tech.(6th 

sem)(max 20), 

CM, MD

L3 DC chakra DC G G

ME610 Electric Vehicle Dynamics 3 0 0 6 Elective
B.Tech.(8th 

sem), CM, MD
L3 KK karuna.kalita KK D1 D1

ME612 Nuclear Energy: Concepts and Applications 3 0 0 6 Elective

B.Tech.(6th 

sem), AP, CM, 

FTE

L4 DNB dnbasu DNB E E

ME615 Rotor Dynamics 3 0 0 6 Elective
B.Tech.(8th 

sem), CM, MD 
L4 RT rtiwari RT D D

ME617
Manufacturing of Polymers and Polymer 

Composites
3 0 0 6 Elective

B.Tech.(6th, 8th 

sem), AP, CM,  

MD, MSE

L3 UKK ukk UKK F1 F1

ME618 Micromechanics of Materials 3 0 0 6 Elective

B.Tech.(6th 

sem), CM, MD, 

MSE

L4 TDP tarkes.pallicity TDP F1 F1

ME619 Introduction to Microfluidics 3 0 0 6 Elective

B.Tech.(8th 

sem), AP,CM, 

FTE

L3 BM butunath BM C C

ME622
Fundamentals of Fusion Energy Generation 

& Tokamaks
3 0 0 6 Elective

B.Tech.(6th 

sem), AP, CM, 

FTE

1G2 VKB vkb VKB G G

ME623 Dynamics of Machining Processes 3 0 0 6 Elective
B.Tech.(6th 

sem), MD, MSE
L4 RKM rkmittal RKM G G

ME640 Robotics and Robot Applications 3 0 0 6 Open Elective Open Elective 5G4 SMH s.m.hazarika SMH B B

ME664 Theory of Elasticity 3 0 0 6 Elective CM, MD, MSE L4 TDP tarkes.pallicity TDP C C

ME670 Advanced Computational Fluid Dynamics 3 0 0 6 Elective

B.Tech.(8th 

sem), AP, CM, 

FTE

1G2 AS atulsoti AS D1 D1

ME696 Biomedical Devices and Systems 3 0 0 6 Open Elective Open Elective 5G3 SK kanagaraj SK F F

ELECTIVES (6
th

, 8
th

 Sem.+PG)
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Department of Mechanical Engineering, IIT Guwahati

Winter Semester (Jan-May) 2026 - Elective Grouping List

Group
Course 

code
Course title Instructor L-T-P-C 6

th
 Sem. 8

th
 Sem. AP CM FT MD MSE  Room

Exam 

Slots

Class 

Slots

ME 522 Convective Heat Transfer AMD 3-0-0-6 NO YES YES NO CORE NO NO 1G2

ME 511 Engineering Materials and Characterization PKH 3-0-0-6 NO NO NO NO NO YES CORE L3

ME 541 Continuum Mechanics ND 3-0-0-6 NO YES NO CORE NO YES NO L4

ME 553 Gas Dynamics BK 3-0-0-6 YES NO CORE YES YES NO NO 1G2

ME 617
Manufacturing of Polymers & Polymer 

Composites
UKK 3-0-0-6 YES YES NO YES NO YES YES L3

ME 618 Micromechanics of Materials TDP 3-0-0-6 YES NO NO YES NO YES YES L4

ME 554 Rocket Propulsion VK 3-0-0-6 NO YES CORE YES YES NO NO 1G2

ME 619 Introduction to Microfluidics BM 3-0-0-6 NO YES NO YES YES NO NO L3

ME 664 Theory of Elasticity TDP 3-0-0-6 NO NO NO YES NO YES YES L4

ME 622
Fundamentals of Fusion Energy Generation 

& Tokamaks
VKB 3-0-0-6 YES NO YES YES YES NO NO 1G2

ME 607 Introduction to Composite Materials DC 3-0-0-6 YES NO NO YES NO YES NO L3

ME 623 Dynamics of Machining Processes RKM 3-0-0-6 YES NO NO NO NO YES YES L4

ME 552 Aircraft Propulsion UKS, NS 3-0-0-6 NO YES CORE YES YES NO NO 1G2

ME 513 Physics of Deformation Processes SB 3-0-0-6 NO NO NO YES YES YES CORE L3

ME 615 Rotor Dynamics RT 3-0-0-6 NO YES NO YES NO YES NO L4

ME 670 Advanced Computational Fluid Dynamics AS 3-0-0-6 NO YES YES YES YES NO NO 1G2

ME 610 Electric Vehicle Dynamics KK 3-0-0-6 NO YES NO YES NO YES NO L3

ME 542 Numerical Analysis SSG 2-0-2-6 YES YES YES CORE YES YES YES 1G2

ME 606 Solidification Processing PSR 3-0-0-6 NO YES NO NO NO NO YES L3

ME 612 Nuclear Energy: Concepts & Applications DNB 3-0-0-6 YES NO YES NO YES NO NO L4

G8 ME 640 Robotics and Robot Applications SMH 3-0-0-6 YES YES YES YES YES YES 5G4 B B

G9 ME 696 Biomedical Devices and Systems SK 3-0-0-6 YES YES YES YES YES YES 5G3 F F

Open Electives

CORE: COMPULSORY     YES: CAN OPT     NO: CANNOT OPT

G3 C C

G4 G G

G7 EE

DD

G6 D1 D1

G5

G1 A1 A1

G2 F1 F1




